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Royal Institute of Science & Managernent 

Academic calendar (B.Ed2nd year) 2024-2025 

Session Start 

School Internship program 

Hawan ceremony( occasion of new session) 

Teaching term 

Diya/Rangoli/Mehndl Competition 

Diwan Break 

Ol.07.2024-19.10.2024 

16.10.2024 

21.10.2024 Onwards 

29.10.2024 

30.10.2024 - 03.11.2024 

National cancer Awareness Day (Poster Making Competition) 07.11.2024 

Children Day Celebration 

Group Discussion 

Debate 

Theory Competition Presentation 

Winter Break 

New Year Celebration 

case Study 

Lecture Week 

Debate 

Sports Day 

Matri. Bhasha Dlwas Celebration 

National Science Day 

Internal Exam 

Interaction program 

Holi Celebration 

Hali Break 

World Health Day (PPT Competition} 

Earth Day (Poster making Competition) 

Problem solving Day 

Final Examination 

14.11.2024 

23.11.2024 

10.12.2024 

17.12.2024 

26.12.2024-30.12.2024 

01.01.2025 

05.01.2025 

12.01.2025-16.0l.2025 

19.01.2025 

24.01.2025 -25.01.2025 

21.02.2025 

28.02.2025 

03.03.2025-10.03 .2025 

11.03.2025 

12.03.2025 

13.03. 2025-15.03.2025 

07.04.2025 

22.04.2025 

Every Saturday 

01~5 Onwards 
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